
1/6

Moderate = 178

Dropped D
6 = D

1
Tune Drop D

11

9

(11)

(9)

2

0

E-Gt

7

(2)

(0)

0

0

11

9

2

0

(2)

(0)

14
Verse 1

21
Chorous 1

28
Verse 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/6

35
Chorous 2

42

49
Verse 3

56
Verse 4

63
Verse 5

70
Chorous 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/6

77
Verse 6

84
Verse 7

91
Verse 8

98

7
7

7
7

104
Verse 9

8
8

7
7

110
Chorous 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/6

117

Bridge

7
7
5

5
5
3

0 3 0 3 0
0 2

0 3 0 3 0
3 5

121

0 3 0 3 0
0 2

0 3 0 3 0
3 5

0 3 0 3 0
0 2

0 3 0 3 0
3 5

125

0 3 0 3 0
0 2

0 3 0 3 0
3 5

0 3 0 3 0
0 2

0 3 0 3 0
3 5

129

0 3 0 3 0
0 2

0 3 0 3 0
3 5

0 3 0 3 0
0 2

0 3 0 3 0
3 5

133

0 3 0 3 0
0 2

0 3 0 3 0
3 5

0 3 0 3 0
0 2

0 3 0 3 0
3 5

137
Verse 10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/6

143
Verse 11

7
7

7
7

8
8

7
7

149
Chorous 5

156

163

170
Outro

177

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/6

184

X
X

0
0
0

(0)
(0)
(0)

0
0
0

(0)
(0)
(0)

0
0
0

(0)
(0)
(0)

193

0
0
0

(0)
(0)
(0)

(0)
(0)
(0)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


